Bid Ta	bulation												
32-25JUN09 - Kendallwood Drive Entrance Repairs					Stockman Construction		Streck Construction		Steve & Associates Inc.		Mera Excavating		n B opment LC
	Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
1-1	Mobilization	LS	Gly.	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	9600	\$9,600.0
1-2	Removals	LS	1	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,900.00	\$6,900.00	\$7,126.50	\$7,126.50		\$6,378.30	5000	\$5,000.0
1-3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		\$3,513.40	3500	\$3,500.0
1-4	18" Aluminum Coated CMP	LF	65	\$43.00	\$2,795.00	\$33.85	\$2,200.25	\$40.00	\$2,600.00		\$2,080.00	40	\$2,600.0
1-5	48" RCP	EA	80	\$150.00		\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$143.84			\$10,921.60	87.5	\$7,000.0
1-6	48"RC F.E.S.w/Toe Wall	EA	2	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$937.74	\$1,875.48	\$1,646.20	\$3,292.40	1500	\$3,000.0
1-7	6'x3' Type M Inlet	EA	1	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,890.00	\$2,890.00	\$3,489.86	\$3,489.86	\$2,615.68		4000	\$4,000.0
1-8	4'x3' Type M Inlet	SY	1	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,431.36	\$3,431.36		\$3,535.18	3500	\$3,500.0
1-9	6"x12" Rock Rip-Rap Aprons	SY	32	\$53.00	\$1,696.00	\$40.00	\$1,280.00	\$49.58	\$1,586.56		\$1,591.68	30	\$960.0
1-10	6" High/Early Concrete Driveway Pavement	SY	30	\$53.00	\$1,590.00	\$54.75	\$1,642.50	\$62.96	\$1,888.80		\$1,869.60	42.5	\$1,275.0
1-11	6" High/Early Concrete Street Pavement	LS	205	\$52.00		\$50.75	\$10,403.75		\$8,825.25				\$13,325.0
1-12	Temporary Driveway	LS LF	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$350.30	\$350.30		\$435.27	1000	\$1,000.0
1-13 1-14	Compaction Monitoring by Others Silt Fence	LS	80	\$1,300.00 \$3.00	\$1,300.00 \$240.00	\$1,500.00 \$6.25	\$1,500.00 \$500.00	\$2,000.00 \$1.56	\$2,000.00 \$124.80	\$2,760.00 \$3.90	\$2,760.00 \$312.00	2000	\$2,000.0 \$240.0
1-14	Ditch & Embankment Grading	SY	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,076.49				2000	\$2,000.0
1-15	Erosion Control Blanket - SC150	LS	170	\$2.50	\$425.00	\$5.29	\$899.30	\$3.60	\$612.00	\$2.14		2000	\$680.0
1-17	Restoration w/Type 3 Mulch	LS	1	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$3,399.89	2500	\$2,500.0
Bid Total			ψ1,000.00	\$52,806.00	ψ1,000.00	\$52,815.80	ψο,σσσ.σσ	\$54,994.60	ψο,σσσ.σσ	\$61,008.78	2000	\$62,180.0	
	Bidders Response				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
	Work Authorization				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
	Statement of Bidder's Qualifications				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
	Signature and Identity of Bidder				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
	Bidder's Acknowledgment				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
	Anti-Collusion Statement				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
	Addendum #1				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
	Addendum #2				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
	Bid Bond of 5%				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes

	T	1		I						I			
								Boo	ne				ì
				Concrete		Walaa O	Wales Contracting Construc						Ī
											Lehman		ì
				Enginee	Engineering LLC		Inc.		Company		Construction LLC		
	Description				Extended				Extended		Extended		Ī
	Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total		Extended Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
1-1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$10,000.00		\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$6,000.00		
1-2	Removals	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00		\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00				
1-3	Traffic Control	LS LF	1 05	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$1,500.00		
1-4 1-5	18" Aluminum Coated CMP 48" RCP	EA	65 80	\$71.00 \$203.00	\$4,615.00 \$16,240.00	\$38.00 \$140.00		\$63.00 \$140.00	\$4,095.00 \$11,200.00		\$4,875.00 \$11,200.00		
1-5	48 RCP 48"RC F.E.S.w/Toe Wall	EA	2	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,800.00		\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00		\$3,744.00		
1-6	6'x3' Type M Inlet	EA	1	\$4,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$3,500.00		\$3,600.00	\$3,000.00		\$3,744.00		
1-8	4'x3' Type M Inlet	SY	1	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,200.00		\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00		\$3,600.00		
1-9	6"x12" Rock Rip-Rap Aprons	SY	32	\$80.00	\$2,560.00	\$50.00		\$48.00	\$1,536.00		\$1,536.00		
1-10	6" High/Early Concrete Driveway Pavement	SY	30	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$85.00		\$70.00	\$2,100.00		\$2,700.00		
1-11	6" High/Early Concrete Street Pavement	LS	205	\$52.00	\$10,660.00	\$85.00		\$65.00	\$13,325.00		\$16,400.00		
1-12	Temporary Driveway	LS	1	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00		
1-13	Compaction Monitoring by Others	LF	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$720.00	\$720.00		
1-14	Silt Fence	LS	80	\$4.00	\$320.00	\$4.00		\$4.00	\$320.00		\$480.00		
1-15	Ditch & Embankment Grading	SY	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$3,000.00		\$10,000.00			\$3,000.00		
1-16	Erosion Control Blanket - SC150	LS	170	\$4.50	\$765.00	\$10.00		\$6.00	\$1,020.00		\$1,020.00		
1-17	Restoration w/Type 3 Mulch	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		
Bid Total					\$67,385.00		\$78,065.00		\$81,896.00		\$82,375.00		
	Bidders Response				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		ì
	Work Authorization				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		1
	Statement of Bidder's Qualifications				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Ì
	Signature and Identity of Bidder				Yes				Yes		Yes		
	Bidder's Acknowledgment				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
	Anti-Collusion Statement				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
	Addendum #1				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
	Addendum #2				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		
	Bid Bond of 5%				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		